BERWICK AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID SHEET FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL ROOFING Project 29-Mar-18 1:00 p.m.
Company City/Town BID 1 Area B |BID 1aAreaB [BID2 AreaD |BID2aAreaD | BID3 B&D |BID 3 aArea B&D
20 yr 30yr 20 yr 30 yr 20 yr 30 yr
1 C&D Waterproofing Corp. Bloomsburg, PA $181,960.00 $212,000.00 $330,630.00 $388,330.00 $479,240.00 $562,200.00
2 Ditwiler Roofing New Holland, PA $206,000.00 $230,000.00 $401,000.00 $441,000.00 $567,000.00 $629,000.00
3 Dunmore Roofing & Supply Co., Inc. Dunmore, PA  $194,900.00 $229,400.00 $360,500.00 $432,550.00 $534,735.00 $641,284.57
4 Eastern Roofing Systems, Inc. Jessup, PA $192,000.00 S$228,400.00 S343,000.00 $422,650.00 $535,000.00 $651,050.00
5 David M. Maines Lewistown, PA $192,724.00 $216,016.00 $358,570.00 $404,598.00 $530,198.00 $601,618.00
6 SPOTTS Brothers Inc. Schuylkill, PA  $194,460.00 $216,460.00 $337,460.00 $379,460.00 $529,920.00 $593,920.00
7 Patterson-Stevens, Inc. Tonawanda, NY $184,000.00 $200,000.00 $333,500.00 $368,500.00 $480,500.00 $532,450.00




Decking replacement

Wet Insulation replacement

Drain replacement

Drain repair

per square foot

$8.50

$13.00

$27.00

$15.00

$8.00

$7.00

$10.00

per square foot

$8.00

$9.00

$5.00

$8.00

$7.00

$3.00

$8.00

each

$1,250.00

$2,000.00

$1,700.00

$1,200.00

$650.00

$600.00

$1,000.00

each

$350.00 ***APPROVED***

$500.00 ‘
$800.00
$550.00
$375.00

$300.00

$300.00




